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Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
2023 2022 2021

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Assets Liabilities and equity

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

62.12%
60.99%

2023

1.82%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

59.36%
68.47%

2022
4.19%

2021

58.32%
71.47%

2021

5.10%
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WELLTOWER INC.
ISIN: US95040Q1040 WKN: 95040Q104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021

Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 744,064,130 540,043,241 457,518,446
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - . -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 11,483,683 10,510,606 9,415,987
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Kenneth Bacon Chairman of Board of Directors

Karen DeSalvo Member of Board of Directors

Philip Hawkins Member of Board of Directors

Ade Patton Member of Board of Directors

Dennis Lopez Member of Board of Directors

Diana Reid Member of Board of Directors

Johnese Spisso Member of Board of Directors

Kathryn Sullivan Member of Board of Directors

Sergio Rivera Member of Board of Directors

Shankh Mitra Chairman of Managing Board

John F. Burkart Member of Executive Committee

Tim McHugh Member of Executive Committee
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