WELLTOWER INC.

ISIN: US95040Q1040 WKN: 95040Q104 Asset Class: Stock





Contact Details

WELLTOWER INC. Tel: +1 419.247.2800
-- Fax: +1 419.247.2826

Dorr Street 4500 Web: http://welltower.com
43615 Toledo E-mail: info@welltower.com

Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	62.12%	59.36%	58.32%
Debt-equity ratio	60.99%	68.47%	71.47%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	1.82%	4.19%	5.10%

WELLTOWER INC.

ISIN: US95040Q1040 WKN: 95040Q104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	744,064,130	540,043,241	457,518,446
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	11,483,683	10,510,606	9,415,987

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board			
Kenneth Bacon	Chairman of Board of Directors		
Karen DeSalvo	Member of Board of Directors		
Philip Hawkins	Member of Board of Directors		
Ade Patton	Member of Board of Directors		
Dennis Lopez	Member of Board of Directors		
Diana Reid	Member of Board of Directors		
Johnese Spisso	Member of Board of Directors		
Kathryn Sullivan	Member of Board of Directors		
Sergio Rivera	Member of Board of Directors		
Shankh Mitra	Chairman of Managing Board		
John F. Burkart	Member of Executive Committee		
Tim McHugh	Member of Executive Committee		